52 Bovevagh RoadDungiven, Londonderry, BT47 4NR
07511356441 | 02877740360

Audi A4 1.9 TDI 130 SE [6] 4dr | Apr 2004

2004 Audi A4 1.9 TDI for sale.

Full service history available.

Full years MOT.

Extremely well kept and smooth running car.
Only 2 owners from new.

For more details ring 07714439105.

Vehicle Features

10 speakers, ABS+EBD+Brake assist, Anti theft
alarm+ultrasonic protection(Thatcham1l), ASR traction control,
Body colour bumpers, Can holder in centre console, Colour
keyed bumpers and door sills, Colour keyed door
mirrors/handles, Cruise control, Digital clock with date indicator,
Diversity antenna integrated in rear window, Driver's information
system, Driver + passenger vanity mirrors, Driver/front
passenger airbag, Dust/pollen filters, Electrically adjustable door
mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric headlight adjustment,
Electric rear windows, Electronic climate control (ECC), ESP,
Front and rear fog lamps, Front head restraints, Front seatbelt
pretensioners, Front side airbags, Fully zinc galvanised body,
Heated door mirrors, Heated washer jets, Heat insulating tinted
glass, Height/reach adjustable steering column, Immobiliser,
Independent driver/pass climate controls, Leather gear
knob/gaiter, Locking wheel bolts, Outside temperature gauge,
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
Tax Band:
Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

£1,200

248368
Diesel
Manual

Red

1896

G (£255 p/a)
Saloon

FNZ7133

4548mm
1772mm
1428mm
5

445L

1955KG
550KG

37.6MPG
61.4MPG
50.4MPG

70L

6 SPEED
130MPH
9.9s
128.7BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



Remote central locking, Service interval indicator, SIDEGUARD
airbag system, Side impact protection, Soft touch boot release,
Tailored front carpet mats, Tailored rear carpet mats, Visible
vehicle identification number, Warning triangle
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